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2021/03/20 18:10 .

I
H N

_

Lap Laptime £ 2] Lap Laptime Bl Lap Laptime 7]
(44-7) lELEH 3
1 43.988 4061 19:22:41.638
2 40.346 +0.419  19:23:21.984
3 40.514 +0.587  19:24:02.498
4 40.344 +0.417  19:24:42.842
5 40.224 +0.297  19:25:23.066
6 40.117 +0.190  19:26:03.183
7 30.927 19:26:43.110
8 39.998 +0.071  19:27:23.108
(44-8) 50l35 2
1 24.424 4272 19:22:41.167
2 40.585 +0.433  19:23:21.752
3 41.242 +1.090  19:24:02.994
4 40.394 +0.242  19:24:43.388
5 40.49 +0.344  19:25:23.884
6 40.152 19:26:04.036
7 40.384 +0.232  19:26:44.420
8 40.285 +0.133  19:27:24.705
(44-3) 3¥D5 3
1 24.189 34239 19:22:42.579
2 40.251 +0.301  19:23:22.830
3 40.424 +0.474  19:24:03.254
4 40.473 +0.523  19:24:43.727
5 41.088 +1.138  19:25:24.815
6 40.692 +0.742  19:26:05.507
7 39.950 19:26:45.457
8 40.011 +0.061  19:27:25.468
(44-2) LW\ 4
1 25431 +5.228  19:22:43.508
2 40.349 +0.146  19:23:23.857
3 40.260 +0.057  19:24:04.117
4 40.203 19:24:44.320
5 40.517 +0.314  19:25:24.837
6 40.228 +0.025  19:26:05.065
7 40.454 +0.251  19:26:45.519
8 40.773 +0.570  19:27:26.292
(44-9) L ¥ 3
1 50.279 10715 19:22:49.119
2 39.938 +0.374  19:23:29.057
3 39.689 +0.125  19:24:08.746
4 39.731 +0.167  19:24:48.477
5 39.900 +0.336  19:25:28.377
6 39.766 +0.202  19:26:08.143
7 39.564 19:26:47.707
8 39.738 +0.174  19:27:27.445
(44-10) DEBA 3
1 55.764 +15.906  19:22:53.034
2 40.200 +0.342  19:23:33.234
3 40.650 40792 19:24:13.884
4 40.313 +0.455  19:24:54.197
5 40.345 +0.487  19:25:34.542
6 40.327 +0.469  19:26:14.869
7 40.340 +0.482  19:26:55.209
8 30.858 19:27:35.067
EEIF—7 Orbits
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